2023 price guide: canada
Contract
CUSHION COLORS
Sunbrella cushions are woven with 100% Sunbrella
Acrylic fibers and coated with a non-PFOA Soil &
Stain Repellent. Some styles do not come in all colors.
Available colors are listed on the product page.
SECURITY + FASTENERS KEY

LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Lollygagger Rocker LC-LLR-(color code) 33L x 27W x 33H 47 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,208
Lollygagger Hi-Rise LL-LC-HRC-(color code) 30.5L x 27W x 47.6H 51.5 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,478
Lollygagger Hi-Rise Armless
Chair With Bridge LL-LC-HRCB-(color code) 30.5L x 40.9W x 47.6H 67 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,924
Lollygagger Hi-Rise Armless
Chair With Bridge 40 LL-LC-HRCB40-(color code) 30.5L x 48.6W x 47.6H 68.5 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,924
Fire Chair LG-FC-(color code) 31.25L x 20W x 31.5H 43.5 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,208
Picket Chair PK-LBS-(color code) 29.75L x 21.25W x 30H 41 lbs flat packed

BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Picket Double Bench PK-LBD-(color code) 29.75L x 47.75W x 30H 86 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,748
Picket 7´ Bench PK-LB7-(color code) 29.75L x 84W x 30H 180.5 lbs flat packed
oversized • •  $3,638
Go Loveseat GO-LS-(color code) 26L x 51.5W x 32.5H 96 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,748
Go Love Rocker GO-LR-(color code) 27.5L x 51.5W x 31.5H 99 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,748
Park Bench PB-PB-(color code) 32.25L x 75.75W x 36.25H 153 lbs fully assembled
oversized • •  $4,448
Tessellate Bench Straight LL-TS-BN-STR47-(color code) 47L x 12W x 17.5H 29 lbs flat packed
standard • • $942
Tessellate Bench Wedge LL-TS-BN-WDG47-(color code) 47.1L x 12W x 17.4H 31 lbs flat packed
standard • • $942
Tessellate Bench Slope LL-TS-BN-SLP47-(color code) 47L x 12W x 17.5H 27 lbs flat packed
standard • • $942
CHAISE LOUNGES
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS

Deck Chair Ottoman LG-DCO-(color code) 21.75L x 20.5W x 15.5H 19 lbs flat packed
standard •  $668
No. 9 Ottoman NO-NO9O-(color code) 29.25L x 44W x 28.25H 14 lbs flat packed
standard •  $533
OUTDOOR DINING TABLES
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET CABLE
Alfresco Square Table
(30 inch)
AL-ST30-(color code)
umbrella hole: AL-ST30-U-(color code) 30L x 30W x 30H 51 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,073
Alfresco Square Table
(36 inch)
AL-ST36-(color code)
umbrella hole: AL-ST36-U-(color code) 35.5L x 35.5W x 30H 63 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,208
Alfresco Round Table
(44 inch) AL-RT44-(color code) 44L x 44W x 30H 77 lbs knocked down
standard • •  $1,883
Alfresco Dining Table
(62 inch)
AL-T62-(color code)
umbrella hole: AL-T62-U-(color code) 62L x 30W x 30H 92 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $2,018
Alfresco Dining Table
(72 inch)
AL-T72-(color code)
umbrella hole: AL-T72-U-(color code) 72L x 30W x 30H 100 lbs knocked down
oversized • •  $2,288
Alfresco Dining Table
(82 inch
AL-T82-(color code)
umbrella hole: AL-T82-U-(color code) 82L x 36W x 30H 133 lbs knocked down
oversized • •  $2,599
2023 price guide: canada
Contract
COLOR KEY

•  All prices are listed in CAD
• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 13
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Alfresco Dining Table
(95 inch)
AL-T95-(color code)
umbrella hole: AL-T95-U-(color code) 95L x 36W x 30H 150 lbs knocked down
oversized • •  $2,693
Alfresco ADA Square Table
(40 inch) AL-ADAT40-(color code) 40L x 40W x 31H 90 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,856
Alfresco ADA Dining Table
(72 inch) AL-ADAT7240-(color code) 72L x 40W x 31H 121 lbs knocked down
oversized • •  $2,423
Alfresco Counter Table
(36x36) AL-CT3636-(color code) 36L x 36W x 36.25H 66.5 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,343
Alfresco Counter Table
(72×36) AL-CT7236-(color code) 72L x 36W x 36.25H 109.5 lbs knocked down
oversized •  $2,423
Alfresco Bar Table
(36×36) AL-BT3636-(color code) 36L x 36W x 42.25H 72 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,343
Alfresco Bar Table
(72×36) AL-BT7236-(color code) 72L x 36W x 42.25H 113.5 lbs knocked down
oversized •  $2,423
Fresh Air Counter Table
(26 inch) FA-CT26-(color code) 26L x 26W x 36H 41.5 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,208
Fresh Air Bar Table
(26 inch) FA-BT26-(color code) 26L x 26W x 42H 45 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $1,343
Fresh Air Round Table
(38 inch) FA-RT38-(color code) 38L x 38W x 30H 64.5 lbs knocked down
standard • •  $1,613
Fresh Air Round Table
(60 inch FA-RT60-(color code) 60L x 60W x 30H 103 lbs knocked down
standard • •  $3,098
Fresh Air ADA Table
(40 inch) FA-ADA4040-(color code) 40L x 40W x 31.25H 92 lbs knocked down
standard • •  $1,991

•  All prices are listed in CAD
• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 14
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Fresh Air Table
(62 inch)
FA-T62-(color code)
umbrella hole: FA-T62-U-(color code) 62L x 30W x 31.5H 83 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $2,018
Fresh Air Table
(78 inch)
FA-T78-(color code)
umbrella hole: FA-T78-U-(color code) 78L x 30W x 31.5H 95 lbs knocked down
oversized • •  $2,396
Lollygagger Picnic Table
(56 inch) LC-LPT-(color code) 56L x 28W x 30H 65 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,478
Hall Dining Table
(65 inch) SC-HT65-(color code) 65L x 31W x 29H 88 lbs knocked down
oversized • •  $2,693
Good Company Dining Table
(48 inch With Umbrella Hole) LL‐GC‐DNTRD‐48-U 43L x 47W x 29.7H 109 lbs flat packed
oversized $3,476.00
Good Company Bar Table
(26 inch) LL-GC-BRTRD-26 26L x 26W x 42H 62 lbs flat packed
standard $2,018.00
Good Company Bar Table
(32 inch) LL-GC-BRTRD-32 32L x 32W x 42H 71 lbs flat packed
standard $2,153.00
OUTDOOR DINING SEATING
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET CABLE
Alfresco Bench
(22 inch) AL-B22-(color code) 22L x 14.75W x 17.5H 20 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $533
Health Club Bench
(22 inch) HC-B22-(color code) 22L x 14W x 17.5H 24 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $533
Fresh Air Bench
(18 inch) FA-B18-(color code) 18L x 10W x 18.5H 14 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $466
2023 price guide: canada
Contract
COLOR KEY

• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 15
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Lollygagger Picnic Bench
(39 inch) LC-LB-(color code) 39L x 14W x 17H 28 lbs flat packed
standard •  $736
Alfresco Bench
(47 inch) AL-B47-(color code) 47L x 14.75W x 17.75H 41 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $938
Health Club Bench
(47 inch) HC-B47-(color code) 47L x 14W x 17.5H 41 lbs flat packed
standard • • $938
Fresh Air Bench
(48 inch) FA-B48-(color code) 47.5L x 10W x 18.5H 38 lbs flat packed
standard • • $938
Hall Dining Bench
(48 inch) SC-HB48-(color code) 47.75L x 14W x 17H 40 lbs flat packed
standard • • $1,208
Alfresco Bench
(58 inch) AL-B58-(color code) 58L x 14.75W x 17.75H 46 lbs flat packed
standard • • $1,208
Health Club Bench
(58 inch) HC-B58-(color code) 58L x 14W x 17.5H 49 lbs flat packed
standard • • $1,181
Fresh Air Bench
(65 inch) FA-B65-(color code) 65L x 10W x 15H 50 lbs flat packed
standard • • $1,181
Alfresco Bench
(68 inch) AL-B68-(color code) 68L x 14.75W x 17.75H 58 lbs flat packed
oversized • •  $1,748
Alfresco Bench
(81 inch) AL-B81-(color code) 81L x 14.75W x 17.75H 78 lbs flat packed
oversized • •  $1,883
Norm Dining Stool BG-NDSR-(color code) 14L x 14W x 18H 12.5 lbs flat packed
standard • $398
Norm Counter Stool BG-NCSR-(color code) 17.25L x 17.25W x 25H 17 lbs flat packed

Go Coffee Table GO-CT-(color code) 40L x 19.25W x 17H 62 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,006
Rapson Cocktail Table RR-CT-(color code) 31.25L x 33.25W x 13.25H 36 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,276
Bolinas Cocktail Table SA-BCT-(color code) 72L x 24W x 12H 49 lbs knocked down
standard •  $1,343
Satellite Cocktail Table
(Oval) SA-CO-(color code) 42L x 23W x 13H 42 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,141
Satellite Cocktail Table
(Rectangle) SA-CRC-(color code) 40L x 22W x 13H 48 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,046
Satellite Cocktail Table
(Round) SA-CRD-(color code) 36L x 36W x 13H 54 lbs flat packed
standard •  $1,276
Fresh Air Cocktail Table FA-CT62-(color code) 62L x 30W x 13H 49 lbs knocked down
oversized • •  $1,613
Lollygagger End Table  LC-ET-(color code) 19L x 19W x 17.5H 16 lbs flat packed
standard • •  $439
Racer Side Car Table RC-RSC-(color code) 18L x 18W x 17H 16 lbs flat packed

standard • •  $668
Deck Chair Side Table LG-DCST-(color code) 22.25L x 17W x 17H 18 lbs flat packed
standard •  $668
Rapson Side Table RR-ST-(color code) 20L x 18.5W x 16H 12 lbs flat packed
standard •  $506
Sofia Side Table SC-ST-(color code) 16 L x 17.5W x 17H 22 lbs flat packed
standard •  $533
STORAGE
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET CABLE
Slider Credenza   SG-SC40-(color code) 40L x 15W x 18H 76 lbs fully assembled
oversized •  $1,613
Hello Bench SG-HB-(color code) 13L x 29W x 17.5H 35.5 lbs fully assembled
oversized •  $803
Cubby Bench 44” Shoes: SG-CB44S-(color code)
Boots: SG-CB44B-(color code) 17L x 46.5W x 17.25H 65 lbs
63 lbs
flat packed
standard •  $1,343

Cable Hole: C
L Bracket: LB
T Bracket: TB
•  All prices are listed in CAD
• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 19
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Cubby Bench 65” Shoes: SG-CB65S-(color code)
Boots: SG-CB65B-(color code) 17L x 60W x 17.25H 94.2 lbs
92.2 lbs
flat packed
standard •  $2,153
Brodie Wall Hook 2” SG-BWH2-(color code) 1L x 2W x 2H 1.5 oz flat packed
standard  $41
Brodie Wall Hook 3” SG-BWH3-(color code) 1L x 3W x 3H 2 oz flat packed
standard  $47
Brodie Wall Hook 4” SG-BWH4-(color code) 1L x 4W x 4H 3 oz flat packed
standard  $47
Mondo Lid Single LL-MD-AC-SINGL-(color code) 15.1L x 0.5W x 15.5H 4 lbs flat packed
standard  $169
Mondo Lid Double LL-MD-AC-DBL28G-(color code) 28.5L x 0.5W x 17.5H 7 lbs flat packed
standard  $176
Mondo Lid Triple
LL-MD-AC-TPLL-(color code) 41.7L x 0.5W x 15.9H 10.5 lbs flat packed
standard  $263
Mondo Single Storage Box
With Lid (14 Gallon) LL-MD-SG-SNG14G-(color code) 15.1L x 15.5W x 17.3H 21 lbs flat packed
standard  $574
Mondo Double Storage Box
With Lid (28 Gallon) LL-MD-SG-DBL28G-(color code) 28.5L x 15.9W x 17.5H 27 lbs flat packed
standard  $803
Mondo Triple Storage Box
With Lid (40 Gallon) LL-MD-SG-TPL40G-(color code) 41.7L x 15.9W x 17.5H 46 lbs flat packed
standard  $1073
2023 price guide: canada
Contract
COLOR KEY

Cable Hole: C
L Bracket: LB
T Bracket: TB
•  All prices are listed in CAD
• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 20
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Cubby Bench Cushion for 44” SG-CB44C-(cushion code) 17L x 4W x 1.5H 2 lbs fully assembled
standard  $398
MODERN OUTDOOR PLANTERS
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET CABLE
Tessellate Jut 18 FC-TJ18-(color code) 29.5L x 12W x 18H 33 lbs flat packed
standard  $776
Tessellate Jut Slim18 FC-TJS18-(color code) 29.5L x 8W x 18H 29 lbs flat packed
standard  $668
Tessellate Jut 24 FC-TJ24-(color code) 24L x 12W x 24H 35 lbs flat packed
standard  $803
Tessellate Jut Slim 24 FC-TJS24-(color code) 24L x 8W x 24H 30 lbs flat packed
standard  $736
Tessellate Slope 18 FC-TS18-(color code) 29.75L x 12W x 18H 33 lbs flat packed
standard  $776
Tessellate Slope Slim 18 FC-TSS18-(color code) 29.75L x 8W x 18H 29 lbs flat packed
standard  $641
Tessellate Slope 24 FC-TS24-(color code) 23.5L x 12W x 18H 34 lbs flat packed
standard  $803
Tessellate Slope Slim 24 FC-TSS24-(color code) 23.5L x 8W x 18H 28 lbs flat packed
standard  $668
CUSHIONS
2023 price guide: canada
Contract

Cable Hole: C
L Bracket: LB
T Bracket: TB
•  All prices are listed in CAD
• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 21
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Tessellate Square 18 FC-TSQ18-(color code) 12L x 12W x 18H 19 lbs flat packed
standard  $533
Tessellate Square 24 FC-TSQ24-(color code) 12L x 12W x 24H 24 lbs flat packed
standard  $641
Tessellate Square 30 FC-TSQ30-(color code) 12L x 12W x 30H 29 lbs flat packed
standard  $736
Tessellate Rectangle 24 FC-TR24-(color code) 29.5L x 12W x 24H 45 lbs flat packed
standard  $803
Tessellate Rectangle Slim 24 FC-TRS24-(color code) 29.5L x 8W x 24H 38 lbs flat packed
standard  $776
Square Planter
(22 gallon) FC-S22G-(color code) 18L x 18W x 16H 26 lbs flat packed
standard  $533
Square Planter
(60 gallon) FC-S60G-(color code) 24L x 24W x 24H 62 lbs flat packed
standard  $1,141
Rectangle Planter
(8 gallon) FC-R8G-(color code) 36L x 6W x 8H 16 lbs flat packed
standard  $371
Taper Planter
(15 gallon) FC-T15G-(color code) 18L x 12W x 20H 22 lbs flat packed
standard  $466
Tetra Planter
(11 gallon) FC-TT11G-(color code) 14L x 14W x 20.5H 22 lbs flat packed
standard  $533
Mondo Single Planter
(14 gallon) FC-MS14G-(color code) 14L x 13.75W x 17H 21 lbs flat packed
standard  $398
Mondo Double Planter
(28 gallon) FC-MD28G-(color code) 27.25L x 13.75W x 17H 33 lbs flat packed
standard  $628
2023 price guide: canada
Contract
COLOR KEY

L Bracket: LB
T Bracket: TB
•  All prices are listed in CAD
• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 22
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Mondo Triple Planter
(40 gallon) FC-MT40G-(color code) 40.25L x 13.75W x 17H 46 lbs flat packed
standard  $803
Mondo Triple Skinny Planter FC-ST-(color code) 40.25L x 8W x 17H 37 lbs flat packed
standard  $ 668
Mondo Quad Planter
(50 gallon) FC-MQ50G-(color code) 53.5L x 13.75W x 17H 62 lbs flat packed
standard  $1,073
Mondo Quad Skinny Planter FC-M4S-(color code) 53.5L x 8W x 17H 52.4 lbs flat packed
standard  $844
Mondo Quint Planter
(60 gallon) FC-MQ60G-(color code) 66.5L x 13.75W x 17H 73 lbs flat packed
standard  $1,208
Mondo Quint Skinny Planter FC-M5S-(color code) 66.5L x 8W x 17H 65 lbs flat packed
standard  $1,006
Mondo Six Planter
(70 gallon) FC-MS70G-(color code) 79.75L x 13.75W x 17H 94 lbs flat packed
standard  $1,478
Mondo Six Skinny Planter   FC-M6S-(color code) 79.75L x 8W x 17H 82 lbs flat packed
standard $1,181
Mondo Seven Planter
(80 gallon) FC-MS80G-(color code) 92.75L x 13.75W x 17H 110 lbs flat packed
oversized  $1,681
Mondo Seven Skinny Planter FC-M7S-(color code) 92.75L x 8W x 17H 93.5 lbs flat packed
oversized $1,343
Trellis Planter FC-TP-(color code) 29.5L x 8W x 24H 44.5 lbs flat packed

Cable Hole: C
L Bracket: LB
T Bracket: TB
•  All prices are listed in CAD
• Freight + tax will be additional
page: 23
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS
LIST
L
BRACKET
T
BRACKET
CABLE
 HOLE
Elevated Planter 20 FC-EP20-(color code) 14L x 28W x 20H 32 lbs flat packed
standard  $844
Elevated Planter 28 FC-EP28-(color code) 28L x 28W x 14H 36 lbs flat packed
standard  $871
OUTDOOR ACCESSORIES
DESCRIPTION PRODUCT CODE DIMENSIONS WEIGHT SHIP METHOD
SECURITY FASTENERS

BRACKET
T
BRACKET CABLE
Adirondack Cover
(regular and tall)
AC-4SFCC-GP
AC-4SFTC-GP
fully assembled
standard  $263
Lollygagger Cover
(regular and tall)
AC-LLC-GP
AC-LLTC-GP
fully assembled
standard  $263
Nisswa Sofa 96 Cover AL-NS96C-GP fully assembled
standard  $668
KIDS FURNITURE
2023 price guide: canada
Contract